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Description: METAR/SPECI List]Australia and New Zealand

| AUS/NZ

No reports are currently available for NFFN

NSTU

NTAA

NTAA

NZAA

NZCH

NZWN

YBAS

YBBN
YBBN
YBBN

YBCS

YMML
YMML
YMML

YPAD
YPAD
YPAD

YSSY
YSSY
YSSY

3111582 OOOOOKT 10SM
10277 20256 57007=

FEW024 26/25 A2974 RMK SLPO73 70025 8/100 T02560246

311200Z 13003KT 9999 SCT020 SCT100 BKN260 23/21 Q1010TEMPO 05015G25KT 3000
SHRA SCT016CB BKNO36=
311200Z 13003KT 9999 SCT020 SCT100 BKN260 23/21 Q1010 TEMPO 05015G25KT
3000 SHRA SCT016CB BKNO36=

311200Z 17004KT 30KM SCTO55 12/08 Q1022 NOSIG=

311200Z 35007KT 40KM BKNO35 11/07 Q1025 NOSIG=

311200Z 03010KT 50KM SKC 10/07 Q1023 BECMG 18010KT TEMPO 6000 SHRA BKNOO8
RMK KAUKAU 35011KT=

311200Z2

311200Z2
311200z
311200z

311200z

311200z
311200z
311200z

311200z2
311200Z2
311200Z2

311200z
311200z
311200z

17013KT

10006KT
10006KT
10006KT

16007KT

01017KT
01017KT
01017KT

20005KT
20005KT
20005KT

02013KT
02013KT
02013KT

CAVOK 31/M04 Q1014=

9999 FEWO30
9999 FEWO30
9999 FEWO30

9999 FEWO020

CAVOK
CAVOK
CAVOK

CAVOK
CAVOK
CAVOK

CAVOK
CAVOK
CAVOK

21/07
21/07
21/07

17713
17713
17713

19/12
19/12
19712

20/14 Q1021RMK NOSIG=
20/14 Q1021 NOSIG=
20/14 Q1021 RMK NOSIG=

25/20 Q1014=

Q1010RMK NOSIG=
Q1010 NOSIG=
Q1010 RMK NOSIG=

QL012RMK NOSIG=
Q1012 NOSIG=
Q1012 RMK NOSIG=

QL019RMK NOSIG=
Q1019 NOSIG=
Q1019 RMK NOSIG=



